
#62 Girls Shot Put (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PORTER, Kadence Collierville Middle Scho NM

2 HOBSON, Carli Collierville Middle Scho NM

3 LANE, Hannah White Station Middle Sc NM

4 LANE, Terrah White Station Middle Sc NM

5 MARTINEZ, Leonnie Millington Central High NM

6 PARKER, Jaycee Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

7 FRENCH, Katherine Hutchison Middle Scho NM

8 ROBINSON, Ryleigh White Station Middle Sc NM

9 SCHMIT, Ruthie Riverdale School NM

10 SHOGA, Hadassah Lakeland Preparatory S NM

11 SPLUNGE, Naideya Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

12 TAPER, Radiance Millington Central High NM

13 WHITE, Savannah Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BAILEY, Kerielle Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

2 BEALE, Makenzie Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

3 FLEMING, Octavia Snowden Middle School NM

4 COX, Sinai Snowden Middle School NM

5 CORLEY, Tess Hutchison Middle Scho NM

6 BOYCE, Nia Collierville Middle Scho NM

7 BROOKS, Tatum Riverdale School NM

8 WESTMORELAND, Eliz Riverdale School 16' 8"

9 GEBEYEHU, Mahelet White Station Middle Sc 21' 9"

10 CHRISTLEY, Tamia Ridgeway Middle Schoo 23' 3"

11 ROGERS, Kaiya Lakeland Preparatory S 24' 0"

12 HAMILTON, Traya White Station Middle Sc 29' 1"

13 AUSTIN, Trinity Bellevue Middle School 30' 0"

#63 Girls Shot Put (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ROBINSON, Maria White Station High Sch NM

2 WOODS, Kennedy Memphis Middle Colleg NM

3 TURNER, Madison Millington Central High NM

4 ROBICHAUX, Lindsay Briarcrest Christian Sch NM

5 HIBBLER, Cortia Millington Central High NM

6 RICE, Jaida Bolton High School NM

7 KEYS, Savannah Millington Central High NM

8 PERKINS, Tamiyah Bolton High School 14' 10"

9 HENDERSON, Bella Briarcrest Christian Sch 22' 7.50"

10 CHALMERS, Morgan Bartlett High School 22' 11.50"

11 COLEMAN, Kennedi White Station High Sch 24' 10.50"

12 GALES, Ci'Anna White Station High Sch 30' 6"

13 STEED, Gracyn Briarcrest Christian Sch 31' 10"

14 HILL, Kyndal Memphis Middle Colleg 34' 10"

#61 Boys Shot Put (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOSEPH JR., Cavon Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

2 GARNER, Kesean Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

3 GUY, Drake Lakeland Preparatory S NM

4 HOLMES, Marqus Colonial Middle School NM

5 HUGHES, Hudson Lakeland Preparatory S NM

6 JOHNSON, Johnny Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

7 JOHNSON, Romaell Riverdale School NM

8 DAVIS, Jakarrion Colonial Middle School NM

9 PETTIGREW, Spencer White Station Middle Sc NM

10 RATLIFF, Zachais Snowden Middle School NM

11 SCHULZ, Silas Lakeland Preparatory S NM

12 SMITH, Kobi Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

13 SMITH, Kobi Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

14 THOMAS, James Snowden Middle School NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BLAYDES, LaMarcus Millington Central High NM

2 BRYSON, Adrian Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

3 BOWERS, Jabriel Bellevue Middle School NM

4 HENDERSON, Riley Riverdale School 11' 6"

5 WILLIAMS, Caleb Bellevue Middle School 17' 0"

6 BEAN, Coriun Millington Central High 22' 6"

7 BROWN, Corey Colonial Middle School 24' 0"

8 CRITTENDON, Clay Riverdale School 28' 10"

9 LEWIS, Jordan White Station Middle Sc 30' 1"

10 JAMES, Landon Bellevue Middle School 30' 10"

11 ROBINSON, Isaiah Collierville Middle Scho 31' 5"

12 WRIGHT, Antonio Bellevue Middle School 33' 7"

13 DIXON, Michael White Station Middle Sc 39' 5"

#60 Boys Shot Put (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PICKENS, Jett Lakeland Preparatory S NM

2 ADAMS, Blake Briarcrest Christian Sch NM

3 AMOS, Andre Briarcrest Christian Sch NM

4 DAVIS, Trey Briarcrest Christian Sch NM

5 SCHULZ, Ezekiel Lakeland Preparatory S NM

6 QUIRK, William St. George's Independe NM

7 SMITH, Denton St. George's Independe NM

8 DIALLO, Mamador Bolton High School 21' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 DEON, Bradley Bolton High School 27' 10"

2 KILPATRICK, Nathan Millington Central High 27' 10"

3 HOMES, Miles Memphis Middle Colleg 28' 9"

4 BURNETT, Bobby White Station High Sch 31' 9"

5 WALTZ, Tucker Bartlett High School 34' 3"
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#60 Boys Shot Put (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

6 HAMILTON, Kimerious White Station High Sch 34' 5.50"

7 FORD, Skyler Memphis Middle Colleg 37' 0"

8 HAMER, Joseph Bartlett High School 37' 5"

9 WHITAKER, Rayce Bartlett High School 39' 1"

10 ROBINSON, Lamarius White Station High Sch 40' 4"

11 HULBERT, Jon Memphis Middle Colleg 41' 0"

#64 Boys Discus (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOSEPH JR., Cavon Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

2 HOLMES, Marqus Colonial Middle School NM

3 HUGHES, Hudson Lakeland Preparatory S NM

4 JOHNSON, Johnny Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

5 JOHNSON, Romaell Riverdale School NM

6 GUY, Drake Lakeland Preparatory S NM

7 MILAM I, Mkai Colonial Middle School NM

8 RATLIFF, Zachais Snowden Middle School NM

9 SCHULZ, Silas Lakeland Preparatory S NM

10 SMITH, Kobi Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

11 THOMAS, James Snowden Middle School NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 CRITTENDON, Clay Riverdale School NM

2 GARNER, Kesean Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

3 BRYSON, Adrian Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

4 AJIMOGO, Mannie Riverdale School NM

5 BOGARD, Carter Colonial Middle School NM

6 WILLIAMS, Caleb Bellevue Middle School 45' 6"

7 BROWN, Corey Colonial Middle School 53' 0"

8 BEAN, Coriun Millington Central High 60' 0"

9 WRIGHT, Antonio Bellevue Middle School 63' 10.50"

10 ROBINSON, Isaiah Collierville Middle Scho 69' 7"

11 JAMES, Landon Bellevue Middle School 84' 11"

#65 Boys Discus (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ADAMS, Blake Briarcrest Christian Sch NM

2 AMOS, Andre Briarcrest Christian Sch NM

3 HAMILTON, Kimerious White Station High Sch NM

4 NEAL, Errin White Station High Sch NM

5 PICKENS, Jett Lakeland Preparatory S NM

6 QUIRK, William St. George's Independe NM

7 SMITH, Denton St. George's Independe NM

8 WILLIAMS, Darryl St. George's Independe NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 LOWE, Cameron Memphis Middle Colleg 62' 4"

2 DEON, Bradley Bolton High School 65' 5"

#65 Boys Discus (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

3 KILPATRICK, Nathan Millington Central High 79' 0"

4 HAMER, Joseph Bartlett High School 84' 9"

5 HILL, Pierce Bartlett High School 93' 3"

6 ROBINSON, Ryan Memphis Middle Colleg 95' 3"

7 DIALLO, Mamador Bolton High School 95' 4"

8 GRANT, Nigel Memphis Middle Colleg 100' 8"

9 WHITAKER, Rayce Bartlett High School 113' 0"

10 ROBINSON, Lamarius White Station High Sch 129' 3"

#67 Girls Discus (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PARKER, Jaycee Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

2 HOBSON, Carli Collierville Middle Scho NM

3 LANE, Hannah White Station Middle Sc NM

4 LANE, Terrah White Station Middle Sc NM

5 MAOLE, Sachi Riverdale School NM

6 MARTINEZ, Leonnie Millington Central High NM

7 GEBEYEHU, Mahelet White Station Middle Sc NM

8 PORTER, Kadence Collierville Middle Scho NM

9 SHOGA, Hadassah Lakeland Preparatory S NM

10 SPLUNGE, Naideya Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

11 TAPER, Radiance Millington Central High NM

12 WESTMORELAND, Eliz Riverdale School NM

13 WHITE, Savannah Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BEALE, Makenzie Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

2 BROOKS, Tatum Riverdale School NM

3 FRENCH, Katherine Hutchison Middle Scho NM

4 FLEMING, Octavia Snowden Middle School NM

5 DICKERSON, Payton Collierville Middle Scho NM

6 BAILEY, Kerielle Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

7 COX, Sinai Snowden Middle School NM

8 CORLEY, Tess Hutchison Middle Scho NM

9 ROGERS, Kaiya Lakeland Preparatory S 40' 6"

10 AUSTIN, Trinity Bellevue Middle School 45' 11"

11 ROBINSON, Ryleigh White Station Middle Sc 47' 9"

12 HAMILTON, Traya White Station Middle Sc 63' 4"

13 CHRISTLEY, Tamia Ridgeway Middle Schoo 71' 9"

#66 Girls Discus (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JONES, Cortlynn Bolton High School NM

2 STOREY, Hailey Briarcrest Christian Sch NM

3 MCKINNIE, Jaylah Memphis Middle Colleg NM

4 DICKERSON, Nicaria Memphis Middle Colleg NM

5 CRUTCHER, Melia Millington Central High NM
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#66 Girls Discus (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

6 PERKINS, Tamiyah Bolton High School 43' 9"

7 HENDERSON, Bella Briarcrest Christian Sch 56' 3.50"

8 COLEMAN, Kennedi White Station High Sch 62' 9"

9 KEYS, Savannah Millington Central High 75' 0"

10 TURNER, Madison Millington Central High 75' 0"

11 HILL, Kendall Memphis Middle Colleg 77' 9"

12 GALES, Ci'Anna White Station High Sch 93' 2"

13 STEED, Gracyn Briarcrest Christian Sch 100' 3"

#52 Girls Pole Vault (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DENTON, Laniya Memphis Middle Colleg 7' 3"

#48 Boys High Jump (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCLEMORE, LaDaniel Collierville Middle Scho NM

2 FRAZIER, Kayden White Station Middle Sc NM

3 HARDEN, Alex Lakeland Preparatory S NM

4 HELTON, Miles Colonial Middle School NM

5 JERMANIE, Jonathan Millington Central High NM

6 LEWIS, LaQuentin Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

7 FOUAD, Nour Lakeland Preparatory S NM

8 MOORE, Caleb West Collierville Middle NM

9 NELSON, Cortney White Station Middle Sc NM

10 ROEDER, Jake West Collierville Middle NM

11 SELLERS, Markel Millington Central High NM

12 TUTTON, Tayveon Bellevue Middle School NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Aydin Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

2 ELLIOTT, Zachary White Station Middle Sc NM

3 BROWN, Kamareâ€™ West Collierville Middle NM

4 ATKINS, Tyree Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

5 SCHMITT, Tyler Riverdale School 4' 2"

6 STOVER, Emory Riverdale School 4' 2"

7 CRESPO, Pablo West Collierville Middle 4' 4"

8 WIGGS, Zachary Riverdale School 4' 6"

9 WILLIAMS, Levonte Colonial Middle School 4' 10"

10 MARTIN, Frederick Colonial Middle School 5' 0"

11 LEWIS, Jordan White Station Middle Sc 5' 0"

12 STOWES, Jarlando Bellevue Middle School 5' 6"

#49 Boys High Jump (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CRUMP, Sean Memphis Middle Colleg NM

2 HILL, Nicholas Brody Lakeland Preparatory S NM

#49 Boys High Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

3 MOTLEY, DeAndre Memphis Middle Colleg NM

4 KIRBY, Colten Lakeland Preparatory S NM

5 KANDA, Benjamin Lakeland Preparatory S NM

6 HOLLOMAN, Hamilton White Station High Sch NM

7 JENKINS, Corey Bolton High School NM

8 JACKSON, Cannon Bartlett High School 5' 4"

9 HOWARD, Austin Bartlett High School 5' 10"

10 WARE, Orion White Station High Sch 6' 0"

11 MITCHELL, Brandon Memphis Middle Colleg 6' 0"

12 CRAWFORD, Marcus T White Station High Sch 6' 0"

13 MONTAGUE, Dewan Bartlett High School 6' 4"

#50 Girls High Jump (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MOSBY, Trinity Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

2 GULSTROM, Gabrielle West Collierville Middle NM

3 LITTLE, Taylor White Station Middle Sc NM

4 MARTIN-BULLY, Niyla Snowden Middle School NM

5 FOSTER, Elizabeth Lakeland Preparatory S NM

6 ROBINSON, Aaliyah Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

7 ROBINSON, Alanna Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

8 RUCKER, Neariah Bellevue Middle School NM

9 SHOGA, Hadassah Lakeland Preparatory S NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BAKER, London White Station Middle Sc NM

2 BOLES, Stormi Lakeland Preparatory S NM

3 ASKINS, Rylan Riverdale School 3' 6"

4 JONES, Honesty Snowden Middle School 3' 7"

5 LANG, Maya West Collierville Middle 4' 0"

6 UNDERWOOD, Lucy Riverdale School 4' 0"

7 GEAN, Addison West Collierville Middle 4' 2"

8 BANKS, Piper West Collierville Middle 4' 4"

9 GOETZE, Madeline Hutchison Middle Scho 4' 6"

10 TORRANCE, Aalveyah White Station Middle Sc 5' 0"

#51 Girls High Jump (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BURNS, Millie Briarcrest Christian Sch NM

2 BUSH, Elisabethrose Millington Central High NM

3 RABY, Skylar Millington Central High NM

4 MCLEAN, Nia Memphis Middle Colleg NM

5 WEBB, Khari White Station High Sch NM

6 KENNEDY, Eliana Lakeland Preparatory S NM

7 MADDEN, Tatum Lakeland Preparatory S NM

8 BRYSON, Tia Millington Central High 4' 0"

9 HENDERSON, Bella Briarcrest Christian Sch 4' 3"
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#51 Girls High Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

10 EZEKIEL, Jordan Briarcrest Christian Sch 4' 4"

11 CHAUNCEONA, Walke Memphis Middle Colleg 4' 8"

12 RHODES, Alaya White Station High Sch 4' 8"

13 KILPATRICK, Sydnei Memphis Middle Colleg 4' 8"

#56 Girls Long Jump (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 THOMAS, Ariah White Station Middle Sc NM

2 MCELROY, Dallas Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

3 NELSON, Charlotte Millington Central High NM

4 RUSSELL, Alexis Lakeland Preparatory S NM

5 SIMPSON, Addie Hutchison Middle Scho NM

6 MASSEY, Hope Blues City Runners NM

7 TORRY, Kaylie Bellevue Middle School NM

8 WALLER, Mileigh White Station Middle Sc NM

9 WHITE, Cheyenne Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

10 WHITE, Rylie Blues City Runners NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 HUDSON, Aaryn Millington Central High NM

2 BEAN, Arriana Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

3 BULLARD, Caelyn Bellevue Middle School NM

4 BUSBY, Jordyn Revelation Track Club NM

5 DAVIS, Seaniya White Station Middle Sc NM

6 FRAZIER, Machiya Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

7 GILLIARD, Cobi Snowden Middle School NM

8 AIGBOMIAN, Onose West Collierville Middle NM

9 JACKSON, Kamile Bellevue Middle School NM

10 JONES, Farrah White Station Middle Sc NM

11 JONES, Gabrielle Blues City Runners NM

12 KERCHOFF, Kassidy Lakeland Preparatory S NM

13 LAWS, Kyndall Blues City Runners NM

14 LITTLES, Carliyah Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 CRENSHAW, Eliana Riverdale School 9' 0"

2 BASS, Taylor Blues City Runners 9' 4"

3 TOOMBS, Stella Collierville Middle Scho 11' 1"

4 RODRIGUEZ, Grace Collierville Middle Scho 11' 4.50"

5 COLEMAN, Arian Ridgeway Middle Schoo 12' 9"

6 UNDERWOOD, Lucy Riverdale School 13' 1.25"

7 MAJEED, Kaamil Collierville Middle Scho 13' 1.50"

8 BURNETT, Alexis Bellevue Middle School 13' 3.25"

9 SMITH, Suzanne Hutchison Middle Scho 13' 6"

10 WHEATLEY, Karly Snowden Middle School 13' 11"

11 GOETZE, Madeline Hutchison Middle Scho 14' 6"

12 JONES, Kayleigh White Station Middle Sc 15' 8"

13 WALDEN, Kylie West Collierville Middle 16' 4.25"

#55 Girls Long Jump (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HENDERSON, Bella Briarcrest Christian Sch NM

2 HINES, Addyson Memphis Middle Colleg NM

3 WILSON, Hyani Bolton High School NM

4 RABY, Skylar Millington Central High NM

5 PEETE, Jaida Millington Central High NM

6 MENZIE, Kellie Memphis Middle Colleg NM

7 BRYSON, Tia Millington Central High NM

8 MCMILLAN, Kennedi Bolton High School NM

9 MCEVER, Avery Briarcrest Christian Sch NM

10 JOHNSON, Addison Lakeland Preparatory S 12' 1.75"

11 WILLIAMS, Skylyn Memphis Middle Colleg 12' 2"

12 LEE, TyJani Bolton High School 13' 2"

13 MARNER, Jamyla White Station High Sch 13' 9"

14 LOWE, Amora White Station High Sch 16' 1.75"

15 RONE, Charm Bartlett High School 18' 2"

#53 Boys Long Jump (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PETTIGREW, Spencer White Station Middle Sc NM

2 BLACKWELL, Ben White Station Middle Sc NM

3 BLAYDES, LaMarcus Millington Central High NM

4 HELTON, Miles Colonial Middle School NM

5 KIRKHAM, Ayden Colonial Middle School NM

6 MCLEMORE, LaDaniel Collierville Middle Scho NM

7 MOSELEY, Oliver Riverdale School NM

8 BEARD, Jimmie White Station Middle Sc NM

9 PULLIUM, Kennedi Snowden Middle School NM

10 ROBERTSON, Zyon Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

11 SHAVERS, Kayden Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

12 SHINGLES, Deuce White Station Middle Sc NM

13 THOMAS, James Snowden Middle School NM

14 WHITE, Christian Riverdale School NM

15 WILLIAMS, Srbastian Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 ALLISON, Chase Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

2 ATKINS, Tyree Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

3 ANDERSON, Aydin Ridgeway Middle Schoo NM

4 CROSS, A'Samuel White Station Middle Sc 13' 6"

5 COOPER, Daven Blues City Runners 13' 7.75"

6 WIGGS, Zachary Riverdale School 14' 2"

7 JENKINS, Tyrez Lakeland Preparatory S 14' 4.25"

8 DAVIS, Kameron White Station Middle Sc 14' 10"

9 SHERROD, Cristian Millington Central High 14' 11"

10 BRUNSON, Terrence Blues City Runners 15' 0"

11 WILLIAMS, Levonte Colonial Middle School 16' 5"
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#53 Boys Long Jump (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

12 STOWES, Jarlando Bellevue Middle School 17' 11"

13 HINES, Jackson Bellevue Middle School 18' 6.25"

14 GOOLSBY, Harrison Lakeland Preparatory S 18' 6.50"

15 PATTON, Robbie Bellevue Middle School 19' 2"

#54 Boys Long Jump (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SPEARMAN, Brandon Millington Central High NM

2 ROBINSON, Aprileus Millington Central High NM

3 SCHULZ, Ezekiel Lakeland Preparatory S NM

4 RICHMOND III, Randy Bolton High School NM

5 TAYLOR, Anthony White Station High Sch NM

6 WADE, Daniel Bolton High School NM

7 WILLIAMS, Marsean Memphis Middle Colleg NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 ECHOLS, Invi Bolton High School NM

2 GRIFFITH, Markeith Briarcrest Christian Sch NM

3 MCGOWAN, Tyler Memphis Middle Colleg 16' 5"

4 HOLLOMAN, Hamilton White Station High Sch 16' 4.75"

5 MCKINNEY, Jai'lyn White Station High Sch 18' 0.25"

6 TUGGLES, Caleb Memphis Middle Colleg 18' 5"

7 LARUSSO, Kanon Briarcrest Christian Sch 19' 0"

8 JACKSON, Cannon Bartlett High School 19' 0"

9 HOWARD, Austin Bartlett High School 19' 5.50"

10 GARRETT, Branson Bartlett High School 20' 3"

#57 Boys Triple Jump (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BAKER, Myles Riverdale School NM

2 MCLEMORE, LaDaniel Collierville Middle Scho NM

3 MURAYAMA, Taisei Riverdale School NM

4 MURAYAMA, Yzusei Riverdale School NM

#58 Boys Triple Jump (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LAWRENCE, Joseph Bolton High School NM

2 RICHMOND III, Randy Bolton High School NM

3 PATTON, Joshua Memphis Middle Colleg NM

4 ODOM, Caleb Memphis Middle Colleg NM

5 DAVIS, Jaden Bartlett High School 32' 2"

6 RANSOM, Rapheal Bartlett High School 37' 0"

7 MCLEAN, Nicholas Memphis Middle Colleg 37' 4.50"

8 SWIFT, Vincent Bartlett High School 40' 1"

9 WARE, Orion White Station High Sch 40' 6"

#59 Girls Triple Jump (High School)
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KILPATRICK, Sydnei Memphis Middle Colleg NM

2 MALONE, A'miyah White Station High Sch NM

3 MARNER, Jamyla White Station High Sch NM

#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Middle School )
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Collierville Middle School (A) A NT

2 White Station Middle School (A) A 13:20.81

3 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A NT

4 White Station Middle School (B) B 13:20.81

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Middle School )
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Collierville Middle School (A) A NT

2 Colonial Middle School (A) A NT

3 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A NT

4 Power Center Academy Middle Scho (A) A NT

5 Riverdale School (A) A NT

6 Snowden Middle School (A) A NT

7 Colonial Middle School (B) B NT

#3 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (High School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 White Station High School (A) A 11:11.34

2 Bolton High School (A) A NT

3 Briarcrest Christian School (A) A NT

4 Memphis Middle College High Scho (A) A NT

5 Millington Central High School (A) A NT

6 White Station High School (B) B 11:28.50

#4 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (High School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 White Station High School (A) A 8:39.52

2 Briarcrest Christian School (A) A NT

3 Bolton High School (A) A NT

4 Memphis Middle College High Scho (A) A NT

5 Memphis Middle College High Scho (B) B NT

6 White Station High School (B) B 8:50.50

7 Memphis Middle College High Scho (C) C NT

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 TORRY, Kaylie Bellevue Middle School NT

3 KNOWLES, Addyson Riverdale School NT
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#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 ECHOLS, Kailey Bellevue Middle School NT

5 MAOLE, Sachi Riverdale School NT

6 WILLIAMS, Alaysia Collierville Middle Scho NT

7 MALONE, Morgan Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

Section 2 of 3

1 AUSTIN, Trinity Bellevue Middle School NT

2 SIMPSON, Addie Hutchison Middle Scho NT

3 NELSON, Adriana West Collierville Middle 20.52

4 JONES, Honesty Snowden Middle School 19.72

5 JOHNSON, Maddison Ridgeway Middle Schoo 20.36

6 GEAN, Addison West Collierville Middle 25.61

7 THROCKMORTON, Ch White Station Middle Sc NT

8 JOHNSON, Miracle Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

Section 3 of 3

1 GOETZE, Madeline Hutchison Middle Scho 19.32

2 MARTIN-BULLY, Niyla Snowden Middle School 18.20

3 OSUERGA, London Blues City Runners 18.07

4 PIERCE, Carley Snowden Middle School 13.11

5 RELLIFORD, Charity White Station Middle Sc 17.53

6 JONES, Kayleigh White Station Middle Sc 18.07

7 TORRANCE, Aalveyah White Station Middle Sc 18.37

8 BANKS, Piper West Collierville Middle 19.35

#6 Girls 100m Hurdles (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 SMITH, Kendall Memphis Middle Colleg 20.09

2 WILLIAMS, Skylyn Memphis Middle Colleg 18.48

3 RINKIN, Rihanna Bartlett High School 15.56

4 DAVIS, Kassidy White Station High Sch 15.30

5 WEBB, Khari White Station High Sch 15.42

6 BALDRIDGE, Iris Briarcrest Christian Sch 16.62

7 RONE, Charm Bartlett High School 19.64

8 HINES, Addyson Memphis Middle Colleg NT

#7 Boys 110m Hurdles (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 MARTIN, Frederick Colonial Middle School NT

4 BRUNSON, Terrence Blues City Runners NT

5 LOGAN, Mitchell Bellevue Middle School NT

Section 2 of 3

1 BLAND, Brandon Riverdale School NT

2 MIMS, Aiden Bellevue Middle School NT

3 JERMANIE, Jonathan Millington Central High NT

4 DAVIS, Jakarrion Colonial Middle School NT

5 HAYES, Omari White Station Middle Sc NT

6 TWILLEY, Henry Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

#7 Boys 110m Hurdles (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

7 AJIMOGO, Mannie Riverdale School NT

Section 3 of 3

1 GUFFIN, Kameron Bellevue Middle School NT

2 JACKSON, Tavarco Colonial Middle School 19.24

3 NELSON, Cortney White Station Middle Sc 18.56

4 STOWES, Jarlando Bellevue Middle School 16.15

5 BEARD, Jimmie White Station Middle Sc 17.38

6 DAVIS, Kameron White Station Middle Sc 18.90

7 BLAYDES, LaMarcus Millington Central High NT

8 ROBERTSON, Zyon Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

#8 Boys 110m Hurdles (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 CRUMP, Sean Memphis Middle Colleg 25.80

5 CLEAVES, Antonio Memphis Middle Colleg NT

#9 Girls 100 Meters (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 MABON, Alaina Lakeland Preparatory S NT

2 ELLIOTT, Christy Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

3 ROSS, Brooklyn White Station Middle Sc NT

4 JACKSON, Nakia Millington Central High NT

5 GREGORY, Leah Blues City Runners NT

6 SANDERS, Khloe Lakeland Preparatory S NT

7 BULLARD, Caelyn Bellevue Middle School NT

8 ROBINSON, Ryleigh White Station Middle Sc NT

Section 2 of 6

1 KNOWLES, Addyson Riverdale School NT

2 JACKSON, Maya Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

3 WALKER, Brainna Collierville Middle Scho NT

4 KERAS, Coco Hutchison Middle Scho NT

5 GEBEYEHU, Mahelet White Station Middle Sc NT

6 EZENWA, Onaedo West Collierville Middle NT

7 MITCHELL, karrington Collierville Middle Scho NT

8 DAMPER, Ta'Kiya Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

Section 3 of 6

1 JONES, Skylor Bellevue Middle School NT

2 CRADLER, Takira Bellevue Middle School NT

3 FRAZIER, Machiya Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

4 MARTINEZ, Leonnie Millington Central High NT

5 SYKES, Ka'zahriye Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

6 NELSON, Charlotte Millington Central High NT

7 MCCALL, Olivia Collierville Middle Scho NT

8 KERCHOFF, Kassidy Lakeland Preparatory S NT

Section 4 of 6

1 PETERSON, Zanya Snowden Middle School NT
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#9 Girls 100 Meters (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 REYNOLDS, Ava Grac Hutchison Middle Scho 16.74

3 BURNS, Khloe Power Center Academy 15.34

4 WHITE, Rylie Blues City Runners 15.20

5 JOHNSON, Nyla Power Center Academy 15.28

6 JOHNSON, Kaitlyn Hutchison Middle Scho 16.22

7 BROOKS, Tatum Riverdale School 17.47

8 VAZQUEZ, Valerie Power Center Academy NT

Section 5 of 6

1 DIXON, Sierra Ridgeway Middle Schoo 14.91

2 HARRIS, Victoria Blues City Runners 14.78

3 BAKER, Erin White Station Middle Sc 14.52

4 BURNETT, Alexis Bellevue Middle School 14.47

5 BASS, Taylor Blues City Runners 14.50

6 FOSTER, Elizabeth Lakeland Preparatory S 14.55

7 COUSINS, Lilly Hutchison Middle Scho 14.91

8 TORRY, Kaylie Bellevue Middle School 14.94

Section 6 of 6

1 DAMPER, Trinity Ridgeway Middle Schoo 14.14

2 WILLIAMS, Alayla White Station Middle Sc 14.06

3 VAUGHN, zoe West Collierville Middle 13.00

4 WALLACE, Nyla Revelation Track Club 12.00

5 JAMISON, Kerrington Revelation Track Club 13.00

6 PARHAM, Jayla Snowden Middle School 13.56

7 BUTLER, Maur'Tia Snowden Middle School 14.10

8 BURRELL, Essence Riverdale School 14.37

#10 Boys 100 Meters (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

3 CLEAVES, Calvin Collierville Middle Scho NT

4 WARD, Raiden Millington Central High NT

5 WILSON, Justin Colonial Middle School NT

6 ATKINS, Tyree Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

Section 2 of 6

1 WHITE, Christian Riverdale School NT

2 HARDIN, Braylon Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

3 BEALE, MattJustin Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

4 JONES, Kaidyn Power Center Academy NT

5 FRAZIER, Kayden White Station Middle Sc NT

6 CISNEROS, Juan Lakeland Preparatory S NT

7 DIXON, Michael White Station Middle Sc NT

8 COOPER, Daven Blues City Runners NT

Section 3 of 6

1 REMUS, Damoni Lakeland Preparatory S NT

2 BARKSDALE, Lucas Collierville Middle Scho NT

3 WILLIAMS, Srbastian Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

4 SHAVERS, Kayden Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

#10 Boys 100 Meters (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

5 BURGESS, Treton Bellevue Middle School NT

6 NUNNALLY, Avionce Collierville Middle Scho NT

7 TAYLOR, Cameron Power Center Academy NT

8 ALLISON, Chase Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

Section 4 of 6

1 MARTIN, Frederick Colonial Middle School NT

2 JOHNSON, Jack Lakeland Preparatory S NT

3 HILL, Jaylen Power Center Academy NT

4 BUNTYN, Kruise Bellevue Middle School 13.97

5 PHIPPS, Mario Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

6 MOSELEY, Oliver Riverdale School NT

7 MCNEIL, Jayvion Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

8 COLE, Braylon Colonial Middle School NT

Section 5 of 6

1 CROSS, A'Samuel White Station Middle Sc 13.31

2 HERRON, Jonathan Snowden Middle School 13.12

3 SHERROD, Cristian Millington Central High 13.00

4 BOLDEN, Derrick Millington Central High 12.80

5 BROWN, Niezei Bellevue Middle School 12.91

6 WRIGHT, Antonio Bellevue Middle School 13.08

7 WALKER, Kendrick Bellevue Middle School 13.31

8 GILL, Alex Riverdale School 13.59

Section 6 of 6

1 FLYNN, Octavius Bellevue Middle School 12.29

2 BOWERS, Jabriel Bellevue Middle School 12.18

3 GOOLSBY, Harrison Lakeland Preparatory S 12.05

4 DAVIS, Kamran White Station Middle Sc 11.82

5 DOCKERY, Rashad White Station Middle Sc 11.87

6 MACKLIN, Derrion Snowden Middle School 12.08

7 PATTON, Robbie Bellevue Middle School 12.19

8 INGRAM, Artavis Colonial Middle School 12.77

#11 Girls 100 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 WILSON, Hyani Bolton High School NT

3 KEYS, Savannah Millington Central High NT

4 KENNEDY, Eliana Lakeland Preparatory S NT

5 MADDEN, Tatum Lakeland Preparatory S NT

6 MAYES, Malarie Millington Central High NT

Section 2 of 3

1 CONNERS, Jaylaa Memphis Middle Colleg NT

2 LUCE, Adrienne Briarcrest Christian Sch 14.57

3 WINSTON, Alyssa White Station High Sch 13.80

4 ROBINSON, Kierra Millington Central High 13.77

5 RILEY, Arianna White Station High Sch 13.80

6 ANTHONY, Kaniya Bartlett High School 13.90
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#11 Girls 100 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

7 JONES, Aja Lakeland Preparatory S 16.68

8 JENKINS, Jakira Bolton High School NT

Section 3 of 3

1 WINSTON, Makenzie Memphis Middle Colleg 13.40

2 GENTRY, Makenna Briarcrest Christian Sch 13.24

3 JONES, Kendall Briarcrest Christian Sch 13.05

4 MITCHELL, Morgan Bartlett High School 12.77

5 WARREN, Tiyana Memphis Middle Colleg 12.98

6 RICE, Jaida Bolton High School 13.14

7 WILBURN, Zariah Bartlett High School 13.25

8 CARTER, Joselyn White Station High Sch 13.57

#12 Boys 100 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BALDRIDGE, Luke Lakeland Preparatory S NT

2 SPEARMAN, Brandon Millington Central High NT

3 MCFADDEN, Darreus Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

4 SPEARS, Markaylon Bolton High School NT

5 LEWIS, Dalton St. George's Independe NT

6 SCHULZ, Ezekiel Lakeland Preparatory S NT

7 BLACKWELL, Valentino Bolton High School NT

Section 2 of 3

1 ROBINSON, Aprileus Millington Central High NT

2 STEVENS, Martavious White Station High Sch 13.03

3 GRIFFITH, Markeith Briarcrest Christian Sch 12.84

4 ELLIS, Andrew Memphis Middle Colleg 12.61

5 REDDICK, Vi'Teryious St. George's Independe 12.67

6 HILL, Nicholas Brody Lakeland Preparatory S 12.86

7 PALMER, Eli St. George's Independe NT

8 BLACKMAN, Orion Bolton High School NT

Section 3 of 3

1 FONDREN, Taysean Memphis Middle Colleg 12.48

2 RILEY, Thomas White Station High Sch 11.92

3 BODDIE, Damion Bartlett High School 11.77

4 FREEMAN, Tamarcus White Station High Sch 11.56

5 ROGERS, Malik Bartlett High School 11.69

6 STOVALL, A Bartlett High School 11.82

7 DAY, Holden Briarcrest Christian Sch 12.19

8 MCGOWAN, Tyler Memphis Middle Colleg 12.51

#13 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (Middle School )
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Collierville Middle School (B) B NT

3 Blues City Runners (B) B NT

4 White Station Middle School (B) B 2:00.00

5 Ridgeway Middle School B (A) A NT

#13 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6 Snowden Middle School (B) B NT

7 West Collierville Middle School (B) B NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Snowden Middle School (A) A NT

2 Ridgeway Middle School (A) A NT

3 West Collierville Middle School (A) A NT

4 White Station Middle School (A) A 2:00.00

5 Bellevue Middle School (A) A 2:09.97

6 Blues City Runners (A) A NT

7 Collierville Middle School (A) A NT

8 Hutchison Middle School (A) A NT

#16 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (High School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 White Station High School (B) B 1:38.50

2 Briarcrest Christian School (A) A NT

3 Millington Central High School (A) A NT

4 Bartlett High School (A) A 1:30.78

5 White Station High School (A) A 1:32.57

6 Bolton High School (A) A NT

7 Memphis Middle College High Scho (A) A NT

8 Memphis Middle College High Scho (B) B NT

#14 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (Middle School )
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Ridgeway Middle School B (A) A NT

4 Bellevue Middle School (B) B 1:48.72

5 Ridgeway Middle School (B) B NT

6 Blues City Runners (B) B NT

7 Colonial Middle School (B) B NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Snowden Middle School (A) A NT

2 Riverdale School (A) A NT

3 Colonial Middle School (A) A NT

4 White Station Middle School (A) A 1:42.75

5 Bellevue Middle School (A) A 1:48.72

6 Blues City Runners (A) A NT

7 Collierville Middle School (A) A NT

8 Ridgeway Middle School (A) A NT

#15 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (High School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Bartlett High School (B) B NT

4 White Station High School (B) B 1:52.75

5 Memphis Middle College High Scho (B) B NT
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#15 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

Section 2 of 2

2 Bolton High School (A) A NT

3 Bartlett High School (A) A NT

4 White Station High School (A) A 1:49.95

5 Briarcrest Christian School (A) A NT

6 Millington Central High School (A) A NT

7 Memphis Middle College High Scho (A) A NT

#17 Girls 1600 Meters (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BEAUPRE, Emmy Collierville Middle Scho NT

2 BOOKER, Madison Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

3 CEULEMANS, Noor West Collierville Middle NT

4 CRENSHAW, Eliana Riverdale School NT

5 DENT, Taylor Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

6 FREY, Vivan Collierville Middle Scho NT

7 HUNTER, Saniya Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

8 MACY, Lauren Riverdale School NT

9 MAIER, Audrey West Collierville Middle NT

10 NEWHOUSE, Greta Riverdale School NT

11 RUSSELL, Alexis Lakeland Preparatory S NT

Section 2 of 2

1 LANG, Maya West Collierville Middle 5:45.45

2 GULSTROM, Gabrielle West Collierville Middle 5:49.40

3 ROBERTS, Emmi White Station Middle Sc 6:00.41

4 BOLES, Stormi Lakeland Preparatory S 6:03.05

5 JONES, Farrah White Station Middle Sc 6:20.07

6 BOSWELL, ELEANOR White Station Middle Sc 6:24.22

7 MCMAHON, Morgan Lakeland Preparatory S 6:25.30

8 FABACHER, Elaine Lakeland Preparatory S 6:32.42

9 WILLIAMS, Lanayah Snowden Middle School 7:04.00

10 LUNDGREN, NeVeah Snowden Middle School 7:20.00

11 PHILLIPS, Leah Collierville Middle Scho 8:08.29

#18 Boys 1600 Meters (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CRESPO, Pablo West Collierville Middle NT

2 DAVIS, Hughes Lakeland Preparatory S NT

3 FOSTER, Tyrus Colonial Middle School NT

4 GALLEGOS, Rwandy White Station Middle Sc NT

5 GARDNER II, Warren Blues City Runners NT

6 GLEETON, Deunta Colonial Middle School NT

7 HARDEN, Max Lakeland Preparatory S NT

8 HOLIDAY, Jaylen Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

9 MCCAIN, Thadius Colonial Middle School NT

10 MCDANIEL, Mason Collierville Middle Scho NT

#18 Boys 1600 Meters (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

11 MURAYAMA, Taisei Riverdale School NT

12 ROEDER, Jake West Collierville Middle NT

13 WILLINGHAM, Parker Blues City Runners NT

14 WILSON, Gabe Lakeland Preparatory S NT

15 YOUNG, Ace West Collierville Middle NT

16 ZELINSKI, James White Station Middle Sc NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BULLOCK, Gabriel Collierville Middle Scho 5:17.38

2 SCHMITT, Tyler Riverdale School 5:29.35

3 MCCORMICK, Drew White Station Middle Sc 5:50.00

4 R CLAWSON, Jefferson Riverdale School 5:58.59

5 STUBBLEFIELD, Ethan Collierville Middle Scho 6:06.63

6 HARDEN, Alex Lakeland Preparatory S 6:07.59

7 CLINE, Brennan West Collierville Middle 6:10.79

8 ASHBY, Woods Snowden Middle School 6:29.00

9 STROM, William Snowden Middle School 6:45.00

10 ROBINSON, Wyatt West Collierville Middle 7:02.12

11 ALSOBROOK, Logan Blues City Runners NT

12 CALVO, Santiago White Station Middle Sc NT

#19 Girls 1600 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 SHIRLEY, Gabrielle White Station High Sch 5:46.71

2 GANIER, Elizabeth Briarcrest Christian Sch 5:59.24

3 LEWIS, Brianna Bolton High School 7:13.00

4 DORSEY, Amani Bolton High School 8:22.00

5 BOLES, ANDREY Memphis Middle Colleg NT

6 BRADLEY, Daisy Bartlett High School NT

7 HARRIS, Ella Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

8 HINKLE, August Lakeland Preparatory S NT

9 MANRIQUEZ, Reyna White Station High Sch NT

10 MOORE, Clara Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

11 NALOS, Alexa White Station High Sch NT

#20 Boys 1600 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 HAMILTON, Jeb Tupelo Spartans 4:43.29

2 CAVITCH, Chase St. George's Independe 4:45.78

3 ALHAIDARI, Hamza White Station High Sch 4:47.94

4 CLARK, Justice White Station High Sch 4:51.99

5 JOHNSON, Sam Tupelo Spartans 4:57.80

6 STRANG, Griffin Briarcrest Christian Sch 5:11.61

7 MIRE, Anthony Briarcrest Christian Sch 5:32.48

8 WINFIELD, DeAndre Memphis Middle Colleg 5:55.68

9 BENNETT, Nicolous Bolton High School NT

10 HATHAWAY, Efrian Bolton High School NT
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#20 Boys 1600 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

11 KEARNEY, Khaleb White Station High Sch NT

12 MARTIN, Jatin Memphis Middle Colleg NT

13 REAMES, Jayden Memphis Middle Colleg NT

14 SALE-MARTINDALE, C Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

15 SAWYER, Colyn Millington Central High NT

16 SENE, Matar Bolton High School NT

17 VU, Kenson Lakeland Preparatory S NT

#21 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Middle School )
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A NT

4 White Station Middle School (B) B 56.68

5 Blues City Runners (A) A NT

6 Ridgeway Middle School B (A) A NT

Section 2 of 2

2 Collierville Middle School (A) A NT

3 Bellevue Middle School (A) A 1:00.76

4 White Station Middle School (A) A 56.68

5 Ridgeway Middle School (A) A NT

6 Snowden Middle School (A) A NT

#22 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Middle School )
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Collierville Middle School (B) B NT

4 Bellevue Middle School (B) B 48.72

5 Ridgeway Middle School B (A) A NT

6 Colonial Middle School (B) B NT

Section 2 of 2

2 Riverdale School (A) A NT

3 Ridgeway Middle School (A) A NT

4 White Station Middle School (A) A 48.00

5 Bellevue Middle School (A) A 48.72

6 Collierville Middle School (A) A NT

7 Colonial Middle School (A) A NT

8 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A NT

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (High School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Memphis Middle College High Scho (B) B NT

3 Bartlett High School (B) B 50.93

4 White Station High School (B) B 47.50

6 Briarcrest Christian School (B) B NT

Section 2 of 2

2 Memphis Middle College High Scho (A) A NT

3 Bartlett High School (A) A 50.93

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

4 White Station High School (A) A 45.50

5 Bolton High School (A) A 50.00

6 Briarcrest Christian School (A) A NT

7 Millington Central High School (A) A NT

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (High School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 White Station High School (B) B 47.75

3 Briarcrest Christian School (A) A NT

4 White Station High School (A) A 44.50

5 Bartlett High School (A) A 45.00

6 Bolton High School (A) A NT

7 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A NT

#25 Girls 400 Meters (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

3 JOHNSON, Maddison Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

4 BUNTYN, Ka'Niya Bellevue Middle School NT

5 HUNTER, Saniya Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

6 LITTLE, Taylor White Station Middle Sc NT

Section 2 of 7

1 GATERE, Gillian Lakeland Preparatory S NT

2 SMITH, Suzanne Hutchison Middle Scho NT

3 MADEA, Emilia Collierville Middle Scho NT

4 JONES, Gabrielle Blues City Runners NT

5 CARPENTER, Alissa Millington Central High NT

6 JOHNSON, Kaitlyn Hutchison Middle Scho NT

7 JONES, Skylor Bellevue Middle School NT

8 PALOMO, Leslie Power Center Academy NT

Section 3 of 7

1 MACY, Lauren Riverdale School NT

2 DENT, Taylor Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

3 JACKSON, Nakia Millington Central High NT

4 JOHNSON, Miracle Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

5 VAZQUEZ, Valerie Power Center Academy NT

6 GREGORY, Leah Blues City Runners NT

7 CRADLER, Takira Bellevue Middle School NT

8 HUDSON, Aaryn Millington Central High NT

Section 4 of 7

1 JACKSON, Ava Collierville Middle Scho NT

2 HALLUM, Claire Hutchison Middle Scho NT

3 JACKSON, Kamile Bellevue Middle School 1:42.71

4 SCHMIT, Ruthie Riverdale School 1:28.00

5 CRENSHAW, Eliana Riverdale School 1:29.03

6 BASS, Khloe Blues City Runners 1:47.00

7 WHITE, Cheyenne Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT
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#25 Girls 400 Meters (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

8 WILLIAMS, Ava West Collierville Middle NT

Section 5 of 7

1 COWELL, Jenna Lakeland Preparatory S 1:12.91

2 TOOMBS, Stella Collierville Middle Scho 1:12.32

3 JONES, Honesty Snowden Middle School 1:12.08

4 HARRIS, Victoria Blues City Runners 1:11.45

5 BODDIE, Christian Snowden Middle School 1:12.00

6 EDWARDS, Amaya West Collierville Middle 1:12.21

7 JOHNSON, Nyla Power Center Academy 1:12.77

8 RUCKER, Neariah Bellevue Middle School 1:14.62

Section 6 of 7

1 BURNS, Khloe Power Center Academy 1:10.14

2 ROBINSON, Alanna Ridgeway Middle Schoo 1:09.53

3 WILLINGHAM, Ryan Blues City Runners 1:08.00

4 BASS, Taylor Blues City Runners 1:06.00

5 MASSEY, Hope Blues City Runners 1:08.00

6 HACKETT, Allison White Station Middle Sc 1:09.23

7 MCKINNEY, Aubrei White Station Middle Sc 1:09.94

8 WHITE, Rylie Blues City Runners 1:11.32

Section 7 of 7

1 GILLIARD, Cali Snowden Middle School 1:05.00

2 CLARK, Kyra Revelation Track Club 1:04.46

3 LAWS, Kyndall Blues City Runners 1:04.00

4 WALDEN, Kylie West Collierville Middle 1:01.38

5 VAUGHN, zoe West Collierville Middle 1:03.00

6 BUSBY, Jordyn Revelation Track Club 1:04.30

7 JACKSON, Raegan Revelation Track Club 1:04.90

8 OSUERGA, London Blues City Runners 1:06.00

#26 Boys 400 Meters (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

2 HARRIS, Eric Bellevue Middle School NT

3 MURAYAMA, Yzusei Riverdale School NT

4 TWILLEY, Henry Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

5 MCLEMORE, LaDaniel Collierville Middle Scho NT

6 CATHY, Caleb Bellevue Middle School NT

Section 2 of 7

1 LEWIS, Jordan White Station Middle Sc NT

2 MALONE, Jamari Collierville Middle Scho NT

3 BROWN, Niezei Bellevue Middle School NT

4 GRIFFIN, Jamarion Bellevue Middle School NT

5 SHAVERS, Kayden Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

6 WARD, Raiden Millington Central High NT

7 CROSBY, Mark White Station Middle Sc NT

8 MITCHELL, Jackson White Station Middle Sc NT

Section 3 of 7

#26 Boys 400 Meters (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

1 WALKER, Garrett Power Center Academy NT

2 MOSBY, Reginald Blues City Runners NT

3 WILLIAMS, Cayden White Station Middle Sc NT

4 FOUAD, Nour Lakeland Preparatory S NT

5 BLACKWELL, Ben White Station Middle Sc NT

6 ECHOLS, Ashton Riverdale School NT

7 BONES, Bryan Power Center Academy NT

8 WILSON, Justin Colonial Middle School NT

Section 4 of 7

1 ANDERSON, Aydin Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

2 HARRIS, Ayden Colonial Middle School NT

3 ISOM, Cameron Bellevue Middle School NT

4 SPIGHT, Travari Power Center Academy NT

5 ELLIOTT, Zachary White Station Middle Sc NT

6 HALLEY, Joshua Bellevue Middle School NT

7 BLASZCZYK, CJ West Collierville Middle NT

8 HARDIN, Braylon Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

Section 5 of 7

1 HOLIDAY, Jaylen Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

2 GUFFIN, Kameron Bellevue Middle School NT

3 WILLIAMS, Srbastian Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

4 SMITH, Carter Collierville Middle Scho 1:23.52

5 ADLER, David Lakeland Preparatory S 1:25.15

6 BOLDEN, Derrick Millington Central High NT

7 ALLISON, Chase Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

8 WYNN, Joshua Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

Section 6 of 7

1 SCHULZ, Silas Lakeland Preparatory S 1:19.64

2 ALI, Peyton West Collierville Middle 1:13.61

3 FULILOVE, Irving Bellevue Middle School 1:12.35

4 SMITH, Romar Colonial Middle School 1:07.16

5 BROWN, Kamareâ€™ West Collierville Middle 1:08.32

6 MOORE, Caleb West Collierville Middle 1:13.00

7 NELSON, Cole Riverdale School 1:18.48

8 WILLINGHAM, Parker Blues City Runners 1:20.32

Section 7 of 7

1 COOPER, Daven Blues City Runners 1:06.00

2 BENTLEY, Isaiah Blues City Runners 1:05.03

3 JENKINS, Tyrez Lakeland Preparatory S 1:04.58

4 AYERS, Dakari Bellevue Middle School 1:01.33

5 ALSOBROOK, Logan Blues City Runners 1:03.00

6 FOWLER, Jacori Snowden Middle School 1:05.00

7 TOLBERT, Javier Snowden Middle School 1:05.20

8 BRUNSON, Terrence Blues City Runners 1:06.00
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#27 Girls 400 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SAENGER, Liza St. George's Independe NT

2 MCGEE, Ella Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

3 MCMILLAN, Kennedi Bolton High School NT

4 COCHRANE, Caroline St. George's Independe NT

5 FLOWERS, Chole Bolton High School NT

6 MCNEARY, Emani Memphis Middle Colleg NT

7 RABY, Skylar Millington Central High NT

Section 2 of 3

1 MARKS, Carrington Lakeland Preparatory S 1:15.05

2 MORTON, Caleia Millington Central High 1:11.38

3 CHALMERS, Morgan Bartlett High School 1:10.17

4 PARTEE, Navia Briarcrest Christian Sch 1:08.60

5 WILSON, Aneesa Memphis Middle Colleg 1:09.28

6 MCDONALD, AnaLu St. George's Independe 1:10.34

7 BUSH, Chloe Millington Central High 1:12.07

8 BOYD, Ava Bartlett High School NT

Section 3 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Addison Lakeland Preparatory S 1:07.23

2 DICKERSON, Nicaria Memphis Middle Colleg 1:05.24

3 TORRANCE, Aalvinee White Station High Sch 1:03.57

4 JUSTICE, Amaris Bartlett High School 1:01.73

5 MCEVER, Avery Briarcrest Christian Sch 1:03.24

6 LOWE, Amora White Station High Sch 1:04.00

7 HEASTON, Hannah White Station High Sch 1:07.23

8 JAMES, Makayla Bolton High School 1:07.34

#28 Boys 400 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 MALOTT, Gavin St. George's Independe NT

3 TAYLOR, Anthony White Station High Sch NT

4 SMITH, Desmond Bolton High School NT

5 IRVING, Samarion Memphis Middle Colleg NT

6 SPEARMAN, Brandon Millington Central High NT

7 MCFADDEN, Darreus Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

Section 2 of 3

1 MOSES, Joshua Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

2 BIBLIONI, Dylan Lakeland Preparatory S NT

3 BURD, Jack Lakeland Preparatory S 1:08.84

4 BLACKMAN, Obie Bolton High School 1:01.45

5 CLAYTON, Key Memphis Middle Colleg 1:03.45

6 KANDA, Benjamin Lakeland Preparatory S 1:13.19

7 CHATMAN, Jeremiah White Station High Sch NT

8 JENKINS, Corey Bolton High School NT

Section 3 of 3

1 RILEY, Branden Bartlett High School 56.94

#28 Boys 400 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 ROGERS, Joshua White Station High Sch 55.87

3 MARSHALL, Solomon Millington Central High 52.74

4 ARMSTRONG, Camren Briarcrest Christian Sch 52.66

5 SWIFT, Vincent Bartlett High School 52.71

6 WALKER, Jay'Kwon Millington Central High 55.36

7 PORTERFIELD, Camer Bartlett High School 56.63

8 GENTRY, Mark Memphis Middle Colleg 58.93

#29 Boys 300m Hurdles (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 ECHOLS, Ashton Riverdale School NT

4 SMITH, Carter Collierville Middle Scho NT

5 AJIMOGO, Mannie Riverdale School NT

#30 Girls 300m Hurdles (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WEBB, Khari White Station High Sch NT

2 BALDRIDGE, Iris Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

3 RONE, Charm Bartlett High School 50.38

4 DAVIS, Kassidy White Station High Sch 46.30

5 BURFORD, Alexandria Memphis Middle Colleg 48.35

6 NOBLE, Carrington White Station High Sch 52.20

7 MCKINNIE, Jaylah Memphis Middle Colleg NT

#31 Boys 300m Hurdles (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 SULLIVAN, Johnathan White Station High Sch 51.72

3 CRUMP, Sean Memphis Middle Colleg 51.35

4 ANDERSON, David White Station High Sch 43.74

5 ROBINSON, Joshua White Station High Sch 44.63

6 JONES, Tyree Memphis Middle Colleg 51.62

7 CRUMSEY, Emanuel Memphis Middle Colleg NT

#32 Girls 800 Meters (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 LITTLES, Carliyah Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

2 LUNDGREN, NeVeah Snowden Middle School NT

3 MCKEE, Evaline Hutchison Middle Scho NT

4 MIAO, Phoebe White Station Middle Sc NT

5 MOSBY, Trinity Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

6 NEWHOUSE, Greta Riverdale School NT

7 PALOMO, Leslie Power Center Academy NT

8 XA, Janae Collierville Middle Scho NT

Section 2 of 3

1 PHILLIPS, Leah Collierville Middle Scho 3:24.48
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#32 Girls 800 Meters (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 RUCKER, Neariah Bellevue Middle School 3:25.95

3 WILLIAMS, Lanayah Snowden Middle School 3:30.00

4 ASKINS, Rylan Riverdale School 3:30.79

5 BURGES, Candence Collierville Middle Scho NT

6 CARPENTER, Alissa Millington Central High NT

7 CULLUM, Collins Hutchison Middle Scho NT

8 GRAY, N'dia Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

9 HUBBARD, Kimberly Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

10 HUDSON, Kimora Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

11 JACKSON, Kamile Bellevue Middle School NT

12 JONES, Gabrielle Blues City Runners NT

Section 3 of 3

1 BOLES, Stormi Lakeland Preparatory S 2:38.54

2 CLARK, Kyra Revelation Track Club 2:38.56

3 BOSWELL, ELEANOR White Station Middle Sc 2:41.44

4 WILLINGHAM, Ryan Blues City Runners 2:47.54

5 EDWARDS, Amaya West Collierville Middle 2:50.00

6 ROBINSON, Aaliyah Ridgeway Middle Schoo 2:50.98

7 BARBER, Jaylah Snowden Middle School 2:51.00

8 MCMAHON, Morgan Lakeland Preparatory S 2:52.34

9 FABACHER, Adelaide Lakeland Preparatory S 2:53.65

10 LI-HARMS, Eve White Station Middle Sc 2:55.20

11 UNDERWOOD, Lucy Riverdale School 2:56.64

12 COWELL, Jenna Lakeland Preparatory S 3:00.63

#33 Boys 800 Meters (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MOSBY, Reginald Blues City Runners NT

2 MURAYAMA, Taisei Riverdale School NT

3 OLIVER, Kingston Colonial Middle School NT

4 PATEL, Daksh Millington Central High NT

5 PHIPPS, Mario Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

6 SHINGLES, Deuce White Station Middle Sc NT

7 SPIGHT, Travari Power Center Academy NT

8 THOMAS, Izaiah Colonial Middle School NT

9 WALKER, Garrett Power Center Academy NT

10 WILLIAMS, Cayden White Station Middle Sc NT

11 ZELINSKI, James White Station Middle Sc NT

Section 2 of 3

1 ANDERSON, Ashton Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

2 BONES, Bryan Power Center Academy NT

3 BOONE, Jordan Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

4 CALVO, Santiago White Station Middle Sc NT

5 DAVIS, Hughes Lakeland Preparatory S NT

6 GALLEGOS, Rwandy White Station Middle Sc NT

7 GLEETON, Deunta Colonial Middle School NT

#33 Boys 800 Meters (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

8 HARDEN, Max Lakeland Preparatory S NT

9 HAYES, Omari White Station Middle Sc NT

10 HENDERSON, Riley Riverdale School NT

11 MCCORMICK, Drew White Station Middle Sc NT

12 MITCHELL, Jackson White Station Middle Sc NT

Section 3 of 3

1 HINES, Jackson Bellevue Middle School 2:14.24

2 OWENS, Ronnie Snowden Middle School 2:22.00

3 BULLOCK, Gabriel Collierville Middle Scho 2:25.57

4 DALE, Jaden Snowden Middle School 2:30.00

5 SCHMITT, Tyler Riverdale School 2:33.25

6 ALSOBROOK, Logan Blues City Runners 2:33.96

7 TUTTON, Tayveon Bellevue Middle School 2:37.18

8 GARDNER II, Warren Blues City Runners 2:43.14

9 RUDLEY, Kenyan Bellevue Middle School 2:44.26

10 STUBBLEFIELD, Ethan Collierville Middle Scho 2:47.04

11 WILLINGHAM, Parker Blues City Runners 3:00.56

12 ALMANZAR, Miguel Collierville Middle Scho NT

#34 Girls 800 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HARRIS, Ella Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

2 HINKLE, August Lakeland Preparatory S NT

3 LEWIS, Brianna Bolton High School NT

4 PEETE, Terrica Millington Central High NT

5 PIRTLE, Niya Memphis Middle Colleg NT

6 RANKINS, Madison Millington Central High NT

Section 2 of 2

1 KREEGER, Katelyn Bartlett High School 2:43.93

2 EASON, Emma White Station High Sch 2:46.32

3 MCLEAN, Nia Memphis Middle Colleg 2:47.28

4 EZEKIEL, Jordan Briarcrest Christian Sch 2:48.49

5 DAVIS, Makaiya White Station High Sch 2:49.24

6 ALHAIDARI, Saja White Station High Sch 2:50.91

7 GRAY, Peyton Briarcrest Christian Sch 3:05.04

8 CAMPBELL, Heiress Memphis Middle Colleg 3:06.93

9 HAMLETT , Shamari Bartlett High School 3:10.00

10 DORSEY, Amani Bolton High School 3:12.00

11 MOORE, Aniyah Millington Central High 3:20.87

#35 Boys 800 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ISRAEL, Soloman Bolton High School 2:43.32

2 ARNOLD, Cruz Memphis Middle Colleg NT

3 FLOWERS, Henry Bolton High School NT

4 PICKENS, Jett Lakeland Preparatory S NT
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#35 Boys 800 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

5 SAWYER, Colyn Millington Central High NT

6 VU, Kenson Lakeland Preparatory S NT

7 WASHINGTON, Ederia Bolton High School NT

Section 2 of 2

1 WASSON, Payton Millington Central High 2:05.10

2 ARMSTRONG, Camren Briarcrest Christian Sch 2:05.15

3 MARSHALL, Solomon Millington Central High 2:05.68

4 OGLESBY, Camryn Memphis Middle Colleg 2:10.19

5 BOYCE, Brandon White Station High Sch 2:12.72

6 CAVITCH, Chase St. George's Independe 2:13.94

7 WOLFE, Russell White Station High Sch 2:15.10

8 WILLIAMS, Marsean Memphis Middle Colleg 2:16.24

9 BARRIOS, Alex Briarcrest Christian Sch 2:18.99

10 STRANG, Griffin Briarcrest Christian Sch 2:21.76

11 HENDRICKS, Baron White Station High Sch 2:22.11

12 BUSBY, Janon Bartlett High School 2:26.00

#36 Girls 200 Meters (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

3 BULLARD, Caelyn Bellevue Middle School NT

4 MITCHELL, karrington Collierville Middle Scho NT

5 PATRIKIOS, Ana Lakeland Preparatory S NT

Section 2 of 8

1 GONZALES, Leysha Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

2 COLEMAN, Arian Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

3 WILSON, Adriana Lakeland Preparatory S NT

4 VAZQUEZ, Valerie Power Center Academy NT

5 JACKSON, Kamile Bellevue Middle School NT

6 THOMPSON, Kynslie Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

7 TUCKER, Madison White Station Middle Sc NT

Section 3 of 8

1 JONES, Gabrielle Blues City Runners NT

2 WILLIAMS, Ava West Collierville Middle NT

3 REED, Serenity White Station Middle Sc NT

4 NELSON, Charlotte Millington Central High NT

5 JONES, Skylor Bellevue Middle School NT

6 PAHULES, June Collierville Middle Scho NT

7 PARHAM, Jayla Snowden Middle School NT

8 JACKSON, Nakia Millington Central High NT

Section 4 of 8

1 GOODIN, Lucy West Collierville Middle NT

2 KERAS, Coco Hutchison Middle Scho NT

3 JOHNSON, Addison Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

4 RUCKER, Neariah Bellevue Middle School NT

5 KNOWLES, Addyson Riverdale School NT

6 HUDSON, Aaryn Millington Central High NT

#36 Girls 200 Meters (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

7 CRADLER, Takira Bellevue Middle School NT

8 GRAY, N'dia Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

Section 5 of 8

1 LITTLES, Carliyah Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

2 JOHNSON, Nyla Power Center Academy 36.04

3 REYNOLDS, Ava Grac Hutchison Middle Scho 34.94

4 BASS, Khloe Blues City Runners 33.00

5 TORRY, Kaylie Bellevue Middle School 33.13

6 JOHNSON, Kaitlyn Hutchison Middle Scho 35.81

7 WESTMORELAND, Eliz Riverdale School 40.60

8 MABON, Alaina Lakeland Preparatory S NT

Section 6 of 8

1 TOOMBS, Stella Collierville Middle Scho 31.80

2 BURRELL, Essence Riverdale School 31.33

3 BASS, Taylor Blues City Runners 30.44

4 HARRIS, Victoria Blues City Runners 30.37

5 GREGORY, Leah Blues City Runners 30.40

6 WHITE, Rylie Blues City Runners 31.20

7 MALONE, Thailand White Station Middle Sc 31.60

8 ECHOLS, Kailey Bellevue Middle School 32.00

Section 7 of 8

1 OSUERGA, London Blues City Runners 30.00

2 BURNS, Khloe Power Center Academy 29.95

3 BENSON, Samya White Station Middle Sc 29.34

4 WHEATLEY, Karly Snowden Middle School 28.50

5 MASSEY, Hope Blues City Runners 29.00

6 BURNETT, Alexis Bellevue Middle School 29.70

7 WILLINGHAM, Ryan Blues City Runners 30.00

8 PETERSON, Zanya Snowden Middle School 30.10

Section 8 of 8

1 JAMISON, Kerrington Revelation Track Club 28.17

2 LAWS, Kyndall Blues City Runners 27.50

3 VAUGHN, zoe West Collierville Middle 26.73

4 WALLACE, Nyla Revelation Track Club 26.10

5 WALDEN, Kylie West Collierville Middle 26.53

6 RELLIFORD, Charity White Station Middle Sc 27.24

7 JACKSON, Raegan Revelation Track Club 28.00

8 MCELROY, Dallas Ridgeway Middle Schoo 28.34

#37 Boys 200 Meters (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

3 COLEMAN, bent Collierville Middle Scho NT

4 CISNEROS, Juan Lakeland Preparatory S NT

5 DURHAM, Kaleb Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

Section 2 of 7

1 GRIFFIN, Jamarion Bellevue Middle School NT
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#37 Boys 200 Meters (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 DAVIS, Kameron White Station Middle Sc NT

3 BARKSDALE, Lucas Collierville Middle Scho NT

4 FRAZIER, Kayden White Station Middle Sc NT

5 BLASZCZYK, CJ West Collierville Middle NT

6 HILL, Jaylen Power Center Academy NT

7 MOSBY, Reginald Blues City Runners NT

8 JONES, Kaidyn Power Center Academy NT

Section 3 of 7

1 HOWARD, Malachi Power Center Academy NT

2 BROWN, Kamareâ€™ West Collierville Middle NT

3 ATKINS, Tyree Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

4 GILL, Alex Riverdale School NT

5 JERMANIE, Jonathan Millington Central High NT

6 BOLDEN, Derrick Millington Central High NT

7 PARKER, Jarrison Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

8 TAYLOR, Cameron Power Center Academy NT

Section 4 of 7

1 SHERROD, Cristian Millington Central High NT

2 BLAND, Brandon Riverdale School NT

3 LOGAN, Mitchell Bellevue Middle School NT

4 WILLIAMS, Antonio West Collierville Middle NT

5 GUFFIN, Kameron Bellevue Middle School NT

6 CARODINE, Darterrio Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

7 WILSON, Justin Colonial Middle School NT

8 HARPER BEY, Warren Lakeland Preparatory S NT

Section 5 of 7

1 HELTON, Miles Colonial Middle School NT

2 REMUS, Damoni Lakeland Preparatory S NT

3 CROSS, A'Samuel White Station Middle Sc NT

4 BUNTYN, Kruise Bellevue Middle School 29.97

5 WHITE, Christian Riverdale School NT

6 MALONE, Jamari Collierville Middle Scho NT

7 ALI, Peyton West Collierville Middle NT

8 PHIPPS, Mario Ridgeway Middle Schoo NT

Section 6 of 7

1 BENTLEY, Isaiah Blues City Runners 28.94

2 ISOM, Cameron Bellevue Middle School 28.78

3 COOPER, Daven Blues City Runners 28.00

4 BEARD, Jimmie White Station Middle Sc 27.74

5 BRUNSON, Terrence Blues City Runners 27.75

6 BURGESS JR., Andre Snowden Middle School 28.75

7 WALKER, Kendrick Bellevue Middle School 28.94

8 HARRIS, Eric Bellevue Middle School 29.31

Section 7 of 7

1 MARTIN, Frederick Colonial Middle School 25.55

2 FLYNN, Octavius Bellevue Middle School 25.05

#37 Boys 200 Meters (Middle School ) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

3 DOCKERY, Rashad White Station Middle Sc 24.60

4 DAVIS, Kamran White Station Middle Sc 23.78

5 PATTON, Robbie Bellevue Middle School 24.42

6 GOOLSBY, Harrison Lakeland Preparatory S 24.68

7 BOWERS, Jabriel Bellevue Middle School 25.42

8 MACKLIN, Derrion Snowden Middle School 26.50

#38 Girls 200 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 KENNEDY, Eliana Lakeland Preparatory S NT

4 BRYSON, Tia Millington Central High NT

5 BURFORD, Christian Memphis Middle Colleg NT

6 RAMOS, Leslie Lakeland Preparatory S NT

Section 2 of 3

1 CHAUNCEONA, Walke Memphis Middle Colleg NT

2 SANDERS, Breyana Bolton High School 31.23

3 ROBINSON, Kierra Millington Central High 29.24

4 JAMES, Takayla Bolton High School 28.78

5 SANDERS, Akayla Memphis Middle Colleg 29.22

6 CAMARA, Bineta White Station High Sch 30.11

7 JONES, Kendall Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

8 MCGEE, Ella Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

Section 3 of 3

1 RANSOM, Ayanna Millington Central High 28.39

2 WARE, Alahna White Station High Sch 27.97

3 FAULKNER, Nylah Bartlett High School 27.06

4 MITCHELL, Morgan Bartlett High School 25.51

5 MILLER, Peyton Bartlett High School 26.66

6 HOLLOWELL, Anna White Station High Sch 27.73

7 GENTRY, Makenna Briarcrest Christian Sch 28.01

8 JONES, Cortlynn Bolton High School 28.78

#39 Boys 200 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MOSES, Joshua Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

2 LEWIS, Dalton St. George's Independe NT

3 KIRBY, Colten Lakeland Preparatory S NT

4 JENKINS, Corey Bolton High School NT

5 ROBINSON, Aprileus Millington Central High NT

6 DAY, Holden Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

7 BALDRIDGE, Luke Lakeland Preparatory S NT

8 ECHOLS, Invi Bolton High School NT

Section 2 of 3

1 BELL, Andrew St. George's Independe 29.39

2 HILL, Nicholas Brody Lakeland Preparatory S 26.49

3 REDDICK, Vi'Teryious St. George's Independe 25.92
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#39 Boys 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

4 STOVALL, A Bartlett High School 24.51

5 HOLLOMAN, Hamilton White Station High Sch 25.82

6 JORDAN, Taveon Bolton High School 26.34

7 GRIFFITH, Markeith Briarcrest Christian Sch 27.53

8 LOPEZ, Fabian Millington Central High NT

Section 3 of 3

1 BODDIE, Damion Bartlett High School 24.37

2 WALKER, Jay'Kwon Millington Central High 24.14

3 MCLEAN, Nicholas Memphis Middle Colleg 23.39

4 MITCHELL, Brandon Memphis Middle Colleg 22.51

5 MANGLE, Greg White Station High Sch 23.02

6 TUGGLES, Caleb Memphis Middle Colleg 23.47

7 ROGERS, Malik Bartlett High School 24.28

8 WILLIAMS, Taymarion White Station High Sch 24.47

#40 Girls 3200 Meters (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 GULSTROM, Gabrielle West Collierville Middle NT

2 MAIER, Audrey West Collierville Middle NT

3 FABACHER, Elaine Lakeland Preparatory S NT

4 XA, Janae Collierville Middle Scho NT

5 CEULEMANS, Noor West Collierville Middle NT

6 LANG, Maya West Collierville Middle NT

7 SIMON, Mckenzie Collierville Middle Scho NT

8 RUSSELL, Zoey Lakeland Preparatory S NT

#41 Boys 3200 Meters (Middle School )
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CRESPO, Pablo West Collierville Middle NT

2 ELKINS, George Lakeland Preparatory S NT

3 BULLOCK, Gabriel Collierville Middle Scho NT

4 CLINE, Brennan West Collierville Middle NT

5 STUBBLEFIELD, Ethan Collierville Middle Scho NT

6 YOUNG, Ace West Collierville Middle NT

7 GARDNER II, Warren Blues City Runners NT

8 WILSON, Gabe Lakeland Preparatory S NT

#42 Girls 3200 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 GANIER, Elizabeth Briarcrest Christian Sch 13:17.31

2 DORSEY, Amani Bolton High School 19:23.00

#43 Boys 3200 Meters (High School)
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 JOHNSON, Sam Tupelo Spartans 10:23.52

2 HAMILTON, Jeb Tupelo Spartans 10:26.95

3 MIRE, Anthony Briarcrest Christian Sch 13:36.90

4 BENNETT, Nicolous Bolton High School NT

5 SALE-MARTINDALE, C Briarcrest Christian Sch NT

6 WINFIELD, DeAndre Memphis Middle Colleg NT

#44 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Middle School )
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Hutchison Middle School (B) B NT

3 Ridgeway Middle School B (A) A NT

4 White Station Middle School (B) B 4:55.47

5 Blues City Runners (B) B NT

6 Snowden Middle School (A) A NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Ridgeway Middle School (A) A NT

2 Collierville Middle School (A) A NT

3 Blues City Runners (A) A NT

4 White Station Middle School (A) A 4:55.47

5 Revelation Track Club (A) A NT

6 Hutchison Middle School (A) A NT

7 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A NT

8 Riverdale School (A) A NT

#45 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Middle School )
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Colonial Middle School (B) B NT

3 Snowden Middle School (A) A NT

4 Ridgeway Middle School B (A) A NT

5 Riverdale School (A) A NT

6 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A NT

Section 2 of 2

2 Power Center Academy Middle Scho (A) A NT

3 Collierville Middle School (A) A NT

4 Bellevue Middle School (A) A 4:27.60

5 Blues City Runners (A) A NT

6 Colonial Middle School (A) A NT

7 Ridgeway Middle School (A) A NT

#46 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (High School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Memphis Middle College High Scho (B) B NT

4 White Station High School (B) B 4:24.80

Section 2 of 2
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#46 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

1 Millington Central High School (A) A NT

2 Bolton High School (A) A NT

3 Bartlett High School (A) A NT

4 White Station High School (A) A 4:14.89

5 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A NT

6 Briarcrest Christian School (A) A NT

7 Memphis Middle College High Scho (A) A NT

#47 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (High School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Memphis Middle College High Scho (B) B NT

2 Lakeland Preparatory School (A) A NT

3 Bolton High School (A) A NT

4 White Station High School (A) A 3:25.92

5 Millington Central High School (A) A NT

6 Briarcrest Christian School (A) A NT

7 Memphis Middle College High Scho (A) A NT

8 White Station High School (B) B 3:35.80
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